My Golf Kaki - Golf Booking Form **Changi Golf Club**



PERSONAL PARTICULARS - Full name as per NRIC/FIN				
Lead Golfer :				
Email Address :				
No. of Golfers :				
Preferred Tee Off Date: Preferred Tee Off Time		АМ/РМ	АМ/РМ	
Name of Golfer *as per printed on MGK membership card	MGK Membership No.	Contact	Fee	
18-Hole Weekday (AM/PM) : \$59.95 per golfer Sunday (PM) : \$103.55 per golfer	9-Hole Weekday (AM/PM) : \$35.43 per golfer Sunday (PM) : \$51.78 per golfer			
(All fees inclusive of g	green fees, buggy fees and GST)			
RULES & REGULATIONS				
Release Consent 1.1. By filling out this Golf Booking form, the Lead Golfer confirms to abide by all the terms and conditions as well as the privacy policio, and confirms that he/she has obtained consent from the player sharing of their personal data, including photograph or video, to Mourposes, and any other purposes as set out in the Privacy Policy. 1.2. The Lead Golfer agrees and undertakes to notify My Golf Kaki personal data by My Golf Kaki, and to assist My Golf Kaki with all at those players regarding the use of their personal data by My Golf Kaki. 1.3. Personal data may be used by My Golf Kaki in various publication retouched in any manner where My Golf Kaki and/or NTUC Clused by My Golf Kaki, please inform and provide clear instructions commencement of the game.	by found on www.mygolfkaki.com. This named herein, to My Golf Kaki colly Golf Kaki and third parties for publif any of the players withdraw their access requests and complaints whick aki. John Sond Websites, and photos or the deems necessary. If any players of the son the son players of the son the s	he Lead Golfer also consents lection, usage, disclosure or slicity and event participation consent to the use and disclosure the may be received from videos may be cropped, edited, do not wish for their personal date.		
Terms & Conditions for Changi Golf Club (CGC)				
 1.1. For all 9-hole bookings, tee-off time is strictly between 4.30 pr 1.2. Bookings on weekdays require a minimum of 2 players. 1.3. Bookings on weekends and public holidays require a minimum 1.4. All My Golf Kaki members with valid PC cards are accepted for 1.5. Bookings can be made up to 7 days in advance, with a minimu 1.6. Members must make payment to MGK within 2 1.7. MGK members are required to present their valid membership 1.8. No refunds for green fees will be provided, and rain checks wild discretion. 1.9. All My Golf Kaki members must comply with the rules and by-1 1.10. MGK reserves the right to change the Terms & Conditions with 	of 3 players. this booking. m notice of 3 days required (during 24 hours for confirmation. Booking to cards at the CGC golf counter for vill not be issued. Postponement of a player when visiting and using CGC factors.	will be canceled if payment is no rerification during registration. golf game by CGC is subject to Co cilities.		
By signing the entry form, I have understood and agreed to abid	e by all the terms and conditions o	f My Golf Kaki		
Signature Date				

You may submit the booking form at My Golf Kaki office at Golf Hub @ Orchid Country Club (1 Orchid Club Road #02-11 S769162) or via email to golf-booking@mygolfkaki.com during office hours from 9am to 6pm on weekdays. Alternatively, you may call 6342 5188.